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County Funding for Public Education
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State Funding for Public Education


Source: Department of Public Instruction
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State and County Allocations


Source: Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools




Rising Employee Benefits Costs


Rank Among NC Counties: Property Taxes Allocated for Public Education


Source: Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools
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Teacher Turnover in North Carolina




Total	
  Teachers	
  

Employed	
  

Teacher	
  Turnover	
  	
  

(#	
  of	
  Teachers)	
  

Teacher	
  Turnover	
  

(%)	
  

All	
  teachers	
  

(statewide)	
  

96,010	
   13,557	
   14.1%	
  

All	
  teachers	
  

(CMS)	
  

8,586	
   1,300	
   15.1%	
  

Beginning	
  teachers	
  

(statewide)	
  

15,552	
   3,143	
   20.2%	
  

Tenured	
  teachers	
  

(statewide)	
  

59,764	
   5,107	
   8.6%	
  

TFA	
  teachers	
  

(statewide)	
  

402	
   167	
   41.5%	
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Teacher Turnover Data (2013)




Turnover	
  

2009-­‐10	
  

(%)	
  

Turnover	
  

2010-­‐11	
  

(%)	
  

Turnover	
  

2011-­‐12	
  

(%)	
  

Turnover	
  

2012-­‐13	
  

(%)	
  

Turnover	
  

2013-­‐14	
  

(%)	
  

Anson	
   14.5	
   15.1	
   16.1	
   18.0	
   20.4	
  

Cabarrus	
   7.6	
   9.3	
   10.5	
   13	
   13.3	
  

CMS	
   11.7	
   14.1	
   14.4	
   16.0	
   15.1	
  

Durham	
   17.5	
   18.1	
   18.3	
   20.2	
   20.2	
  

Edgecombe	
   16	
   15.6	
   17.9	
   22.1	
   26.1	
  

Washington	
   17.9	
   15.3	
   28	
   27.9	
   34.4	
  

Weldon	
  City	
   12.3	
   14.8	
   28.4	
   26.2	
   32.9	
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Teacher Turnover – District Trends (09-14)




The	
  majority	
  of	
  North	
  Carolina	
  teachers	
  were	
  prepared	
  

through	
  the	
  UNC	
  system	
  or	
  out	
  of	
  state	
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Who’s Preparing NC Teachers?
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UNC System Enrollment in Teaching Programs


Source: University of North Carolina
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Enrollment in Bachelor’s Degree Education Programs


Percent change in enrollment, 2008 to 2013


Source: University of North Carolina
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NC’s Narrowing Teacher Pipeline




Sources:	
  DPI,	
  2011-­‐12	
  and	
  2012-­‐13	
  	
  Teacher	
  Turnover	
  Reports	
  

License	
  Area	
   #	
  IdenWfying	
  (out	
  of	
  115	
  LEAs)	
  

2011-­‐12	
   2012-­‐13	
  

9-­‐12	
  MathemaWcs	
   93	
   52	
  

Special	
  EducaWon	
  (General)	
   78	
   54	
  

9-­‐12	
  Science	
   74	
   65	
  

6-­‐9	
  MathemaWcs	
  	
   54	
   37	
  

6-­‐9	
  Science	
   51	
   40	
  

Special	
  EducaWon	
  (Adapted)	
   40	
   39	
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Most Difficult Licensure Areas to Staff




Source:	
  BasWan,	
  K.	
  C.	
  &	
  Pa\erson,	
  K.	
  M.	
  Teacher	
  Prepara;on	
  and	
  Performance	
  in	
  North	
  Carolina	
  Public	
  Schools.	
  
EducaWon	
  Policy	
  IniWaWve	
  at	
  Carolina,	
  2014.	
  	
  

#edtalksnc


NC’s Leaky Teacher Pipeline




Rank	
   State	
  
Change	
  in	
  avg.	
  salary,	
  

1999-­‐2013	
  

1	
   Wyoming	
   +24.2%	
  

5	
   Louisiana	
   +13.6%	
  

D.C.	
   +10.2%	
  

6	
   Maryland	
   +	
  8.4%	
  

23	
   Kentucky	
   +	
  1.2%	
  

US	
  AVERAGE	
   -­‐	
  1.3%	
  

34	
   Tennessee	
   -­‐	
  2.7%	
  

35	
   South	
  Carolina	
   -­‐	
  2.8%	
  

36	
   West	
  Virginia	
   -­‐	
  3.0%	
  

38	
   Mississippi	
   -­‐	
  3.5%	
  

43	
   Georgia	
   -­‐	
  5.7%	
  

44	
   Virginia	
   -­‐	
  5.8%	
  

46	
   Florida	
   -­‐	
  6.5%	
  

49	
   Indiana	
   -­‐	
  10.0%	
  

50	
   North	
  Carolina	
   -­‐	
  14.7%	
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Teacher Salary Trends




Average Teacher Salary
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2014-15 Teacher Compensation
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Open Q&A
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